
Materiale electrice

I.D.: 76583332

Data
publicarii 14.12.22

Coduri CPV

31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 2.679,88 RON - 2.679,88 RON

Descriere: TURTURI LED 1B X 186.55= 186.55 SIR LUMINOS 20M 1 BUC X 327.73=327.73 PERDEA EXTERIOR 3X5M, 1B X 294.12=294.12 BEC LED 20W, 49B X 23.53=1152.97 BEC LED PARA 20W , 20B X 20.17=403.4 BUC LED 15W, 6B X 10.08=60.48 PROGRAMATOR ORAR LEGR, 1B X 193.28LEI=193.28 INSTALATIE LED 300, 1 BUC X 40.34=40.34 INSTALATIE LED 200L, 1BUC X 21.01= 21.01 TOTAL: 2679.88
